12/3/13 Calendar Report

Byron-Bergen Central - Athletics

Wrestling Varsity Schedule (as of 12-03-13)

Type Time Opponent Location Bus Comments

Tuesday, Nov 26, 2013

Seriramage  330RM Away—vSs—Pavition PaviHenJunier/Senter 3:15PM (Cancelled)
High-Sehoot

Saturday, Dec 7, 2013

Tournament 9:00AM TBA Byron-Bergen Central
School - HS -

Gymnasium

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2013

Match 6:00PM Attica Central Byron-Bergen Central
School - HS -
Gymnasium

Thursday, Dec 12, 2013

Match 6:00PM Mcquaid Jesuit Byron-Bergen Central
School - HS -
Gymnasium

Saturday, Dec 14, 2013

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Pavilion Pavilion Junior/Senior 7:45PM
High School

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2013

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Lyndonville Lyndonville Central

Central School District
Friday, Jan 3, 2014
Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. TBA NCCC

Saturday, Jan 4, 2014
Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. TBA NCCC

Tuesday, Jan 7, 2014

Match 6:00PM Kendall Central Byron-Bergen Central
School - MS Gym

Thursday, Jan 9, 2014

Meet 7:00PM Away vs. Batavia Batavia High School

Wednesday, Jan 15, 2014

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Alexander Alexander Central
Central High School

Saturday, Jan 18, 2014

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Livonia Livonia Senior High JV only
School

Thursday, Jan 23, 2014

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Holley Holley Junior Senior
Central High School

Saturday, Jan 25, 2014
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Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Holley Holley Junior Senior JV League Tourney
Central High School

Thursday, Jan 30, 2014

Match 6:30PM Away vs. East East Rochester High
Rochester School

Saturday, Feb 1, 2014

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. TBA KEN-TON

Tournament
Friday, Feb 7, 2014
Sectionals 4:30PM Away vs. TBA TBA

Saturday, Feb 8, 2014
Sectionals 9:00AM Away vs. TBA TBA

Friday, Feb 14, 2014

State 2:00PM Away vs. TBA TBA
Qualifier

Saturday, Feb 15, 2014

State 9:30AM Away vs. TBA TBA
Qualifier

Friday, Feb 28, 2014

State 10:00AM Away vs. TBA TBA
tournament

Saturday, Mar 1, 2014

State 10:00AM Away vs. TBA TBA
tournament
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